
The Salon at Belong Crewe
Brookhouse Drive, Crewe, Cheshire CW2 6NA

BEAUTY TREATMENT  
PRICE LIST

The Salon

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
To book an appointment call: 

01270 561208



Facial
Mini Facial
Eyes
Eyebrow and eyelash tint
Eyebrow shape, tint and wax
Eyebrow, shape and wax
Eyebrow tint
Wax
Lip and chin wax
Chin wax
Lip wax
Eyelash tint

Gel polish
Manicure
File and polish
Gel polish removal
Heated mits
Nail art

Massage
Full body hot stone massage
Face and body massage
Body massage
Hot stone back massage
Back massage
Pedicure
Wax
Full leg wax
Half leg wax
Forearm wax
Bikini wax
Underarm wax
Abdomen wax

Ear piercing

£30.00
£15.00

£14.00
£10.00
£6.00
£6.00

£10.00
£6.00
£5.00
£9.00

£15.00
£15.00
£9.00
£5.00
£5.00

From £1.00

£40.00
£38.00
£30.00
£28.00
£20.00
£18.00

£22.00
£18.00
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£12.00

Face

Nails

Body and Feet

 Other treatments


