The Salon

BEAUTY TREATMENT PRICE LIST







BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
To book an appointment call:
01270 561208

The Salon at Belong Crewe Brookhouse Drive, Crewe, Cheshire CW2 6NA

Face	
Facial	£30.00
Mini Facial	£15.00
Eyes	
Eyebrow and eyelash tint	£14.00
Eyebrow shape, tint and wax	£10.00
Eyebrow, shape and wax	£6.00
Eyebrow tint	£6.00
Wax	540.00
Lip and chin wax	£10.00
Chin wax	£6.00 £5.00
Lip wax Eyelash tint	£9.00
•	27.00
Nails	
Gel polish	£15.00
Manicure	£15.00
File and polish	£9.00
Gel polish removal	£5.00
Heated mits	£5.00
Heated mits Nail art	£5.00 From £1.00
Nail art Body and Feet	
Nail art Body and Feet Massage	
Nail art Body and Feet	From £1.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage	From £1.00 £40.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage	From £1.00 £40.00 £38.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £28.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £28.00 £20.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £28.00 £20.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £20.00 £18.00 £18.00
Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax Half leg wax Forearm wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £28.00 £20.00 £18.00 £10.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax Full leg wax Forearm wax Bikini wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £20.00 £18.00 £18.00 £10.00 £8.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax Full leg wax Forearm wax Bikini wax Underarm wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £20.00 £18.00 £18.00 £10.00 £8.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax Full leg wax Forearm wax Bikini wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £20.00 £18.00 £18.00 £10.00 £8.00
Nail art Body and Feet Massage Full body hot stone massage Face and body massage Body massage Hot stone back massage Back massage Pedicure Wax Full leg wax Full leg wax Forearm wax Bikini wax Underarm wax	£40.00 £38.00 £30.00 £20.00 £18.00 £18.00 £10.00 £8.00